MONOCHROME PRINTS
AWARDS REPORT

HOST CLUB: FILM PACK CAMERA CLUB

MARCH 2022

13 IMAGES SUBMITTED BY 3 CLUBS

AWARD OF MERIT Club Total Score
Susan Sheets, Dune Grass Caveman 25
Rudy Dierks, In Antelope Valley Caveman 23
HONORABLE MENTION Club Total Score
Scott Shuey, Peacekeeper Double Exposure 23
Larry Pollock, The Road to Ship Rock Caveman 23
Gary Thurman, The Old Snag Double Exposure 22

CLUB STANDINGS
(2 MONTHS OF 5 COMPLETE)

Club

Caveman Camera Club

Yaquina Art Association Photographers
Double Exposure Camera Club

Film Pack Camera Club (judges)
Yambhill Valley Camera Club

Entries
This Month

5

5
3
0
0

113
98
67
0
0

Total This Year To
Month

Date
214
202
162
104

56




