## MONOCHROME PRINTS Awards Report

## March 2022

#### HOST CLUB: FILM PACK CAMERA CLUB

13 IMAGES SUBMITTED BY 3 CLUBS

AWARD OF MERIT	Club	Total Score
Susan Sheets, Dune Grass	Caveman	25
Rudy Dierks, In Antelope Valley	Caveman	23

HONORABLE MENTION	Club	Total Score
Scott Shuey, Peacekeeper	Double Exposure	23
Larry Pollock, The Road to Ship Rock	Caveman	23
Gary Thurman, The Old Snag	Double Exposure	22

# CLUB STANDINGS

### (2 MONTHS OF 5 COMPLETE)

Club	Entries This Month	Total This Month	Year To Date
Caveman Camera Club	5	113	214
Yaquina Art Association Photographers	5	98	202
Double Exposure Camera Club	3	67	162
Film Pack Camera Club (judges)	0	0	104
Yamhill Valley Camera Club	0	0	56